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SPECIFICATION 

 

NAME:   VANILLA FUDGE FINGERS V N GF 

 

CODE:   FF001 
 

DESCRIPTION:  Vanilla Flavoured Fudge Shaped into Small Finger Size Pieces 
 
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: UK 
 
INGREDIENTS:  

Ingredient 

Sugar 

Glucose Syrup 

Sweetened Condensed MILK 

Palm Oil (Sustainable) 

BUTTER (MILK) 

Emulsifier:                                                                E322 (SOYA Lecithin) 

Flavouring 

Salt 

 

ALLERGENS: Contains Milk and Soya 

Nuts are used in the Same Factory 

   

NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION:        MICROBIOLOGICAL SPECIFICATIONS: 

 (g per 100g)   CFU (max) 

Fat 10.9 Enterobacteriacea 100/g 

Of which saturates 9.2 E coli 10/g 

Carbohydrate 76.7 Salmonella Absent in 25g 

Of which sugars 59.2   

Protein   1.0   

Salt 0..21   

    

KJ 1,723   

Kcals 409   

 

 

STORAGE AND SHELF LIFE: 

Unopened 12 months Ambient 

   

NB. Shelf Life Is From Date of Manufacture 

 

 

V=Vegetarian N=Natural GF=Gluten Free 
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NAME  VANILLA FUDGE FINGERS 

CODE FF001 

  

Quantity in Primary Unit 144 Pieces In Glossy Cardboard Inner (Retail Box) 

Number of primary units in 
Secondary Unit 

8 

     

 
Paper & 

Card 
Plastics Metal 

Composite 
Materials 

(Polylaminate) 

Primary Packaging Weights in 
grams 

90.4 49.2 0 0 

Secondary Packaging 
Weights in grams 

325 0 0 0 

     

Primary Unit Dimensions in 
mm 

Length Width Height 
 

234 166 57  

     

Secondary Unit Dimensions in 
mm 

Length Width Height 
 

335 250 255  

    

Secondary Unit Weight in kg 

Net Gross  

13.8 15.3  

     

 
Boxes per 

Layer 
Layer per 

Pallet  
Boxes per 

Pallet 
 

Pallet Configuration 11 4 44 
 

     

 Cardboard Plastic Wood 
 

Transit Packaging Weight in 
grams 

0 500 28,000 
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